
UNIFORM PRICE LIST
SCHOOLTRENZ
Unit 3, 67 - 75 Garden Drive, Tullamarine
Phone (03) 9338-1334
https://www.schooltrenz.com.au

TRADING HOURS
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

11:00 AM - 5:00 PM
11:00 AM - 5:00 PM
11:00 AM - 5:00 PM
10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

ORDERS
School uniforms can take between 6 - 8 weeks to be delivered from our suppliers. 
To guarantee your order is available by the required date, orders can be placed
by telephone 9338 1334 or online: www.schooltrenz.com.au. All NEW students 
require a fitting appointment, which can be made online via the website. Prices in-
clude GST and are subject to change without notice.

DRESS

4 - 5 JUNIOR
6 - 8 JUNIOR
10 JUNIOR
12 - 14 JUNIOR
8 - 10 SENIOR
12 - 16 SENIOR
18 - 20 SENIOR
22 SENIOR
24 SENIOR
26 SENIOR

$ 53.00
$ 57.00
$ 60.00
$ 62.00
$ 62.00
$ 65.00
$ 67.00
$ 72.95
$ 72.95
$ 72.95

BLAZER

60 - 85
90 - 95
100 - 120

$ 205.00
$ 215.00
$ 225.00

GIRLS’ SHIRT

Short Sleeve
28 - 36
37 - 44

Long Sleeve
28 - 36
37 - 44

$ 37.95
$ 38.95

$ 38.95
$ 39.95

GIRLS’ SLACKS

JUNIOR
4J & 6J
8J
10J
12J
14J & 16J

SENIOR
6S
8S
10S
12S
14S
16S
18S
20S

$ 95.00
$ 95.00
$95.00
$ 95.00
$ 95.00

$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00

GIRLS’ TIGHTS 
(PACK OF 2)

COTTON
LYCRA

$ 18.00
$18.00

GIRLS’ PINAFORE

4, 5 & 6
8 & 10
12, 14/16

$115.00
$115.00
$115.00

JUMPER

60 - 65
70 - 80
85 - 95
100 - 110
115 - 125

$ 80.00
$ 89.00
$ 105.00
$ 110.00
$ 120.00

GREY SHORTS

BOYS (ELASTIC
BLACK)
4E - 20E
22E - 24E

YOUTH
26 - 44

GIRLS
4J - 18

$ 38.00
$ 42.00

$ 46.00

$49.00

GIRLS’ WINTER 
SKIRT

6 - 8
10 - 14
16 - 18
20 - 24

$ 119.00
$ 119.00
$ 119.00
$ 119.00



SPORTS 
SHORTS

ALL SIZES

NEW SPORTS 
SHORTS
2K - 5XL

$ 35.00

$35.00

RUGBY TOP

4K - 14K
XS - XL
2XL - 5XL

$ 89.00
$ 95.00
$98.00

TRACKPANTS 
(FLEECY)

2K - 14K
XS - 5XL

$ 52.00
$ 55.00

POLO SHIRT

POLO/
HOUSE SHIRT $ 44.00

SPORT 
VEST VCE

BOYS

GIRLS

$ 35.00

$35.00

TIGHTS (PACK 
OF 2)

6 - 12 COTTON

XS - XL OPAQUE

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

BOYS’ GREY 
SOCKS

(SHOE SIZES)
5 - 9
9 - 12
13 - 3
2 - 8
8 - 11
12 - 14

$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50

GIRLS’ WHITE 
SOCKS

5 - 9
9 - 12
13 - 3
2 - 8
8 - 11
12 - 14

$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50

SPORTS 
SOCKS

(SHOE SIZES)
5 - 9
9 - 12
13 - 3
2 - 8
8 - 11
12 - 14
(LONG)
ALL SIZES

$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 7.00

$ 7.50

GIRLS’ KNEE 
HIGHS (3-PACK)

9 -12 & 13 - 3
2 - 8 & 7 - 11

$ 19.00
$ 21.00

GIRLS’ WHITE 
SOCKS

5 - 9
9 - 12
13 - 3
2 - 8
8 - 11
12 - 14

$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50

HATS & 
SCARVES

HYBRID HAT
S, M, L, XL

BASEBALL CAP
ONE SIZE

BEANIE
SCARF

$ 22.00

$18.00

$22.00
$ 36.00

MISCELLANEOUS

JUNIOR BACK-
PACK
SENIOR BACK-
PACK
JUNIOR SPORT
BAG
SENIOR SPORT
BAG
LIBRARY BAG
PREP BOOK 
SATCHEL
ART SMOCK

$ 69.00

$ 85.00

$ 39.00

$ 52.00
$ 19.00

$ 12.00
$ 24.00

YOUTH
TROUSERS

10Y - 17Y
18Y - 19Y

$ 51.95
$ 51.95

4, 4X, 4.5
5, 5X, 5.5
6, 6X, 6.5
7, 7X, 7.5

$ 51.95
$ 51.95
$ 51.95 
$ 51.95

BOYS’ SHIRT

Short Sleeve
28 - 36
37 - 48

Long Sleeve
28 - 36
37 - 48

$ 37.95
$ 38.95

$ 38.95
$ 39.95

BOYS’ TROUSERS

60 - 85
90 - 95
100 - 120

$ 205.00
$ 215.00
$ 225.00

MENS’ TROUSERS

WINTER
PARKA

6K - 5XL $94.00


