# **UNIFORM PRICE LIST**



### **SCHOOLTRENZ**

Unit 3, 67 - 75 Garden Drive, Tullamarine Phone (03) 9338-1334 https://www.schooltrenz.com.au

## TRADING HOURS

Monday 11:00 AM - 5:00 PM Wednesday 11:00 AM - 5:00 PM Friday 11:00 AM - 5:00 PM Saturday 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

#### **ORDERS**

School uniforms can take between 6 - 8 weeks to be delivered from our suppliers. To guarantee your order is available by the required date, orders can be placed by telephone 9338 1334 or online: **www.schooltrenz.com.au**. All NEW students require a fitting appointment, which can be made online via the website. Prices include GST and are subject to change without notice.

BLAZER	
60 - 85	\$ 205.00
90 - 95	\$ 215.00
100 - 120	\$ 225.00

JUMPER	
60 - 65	\$ 80.00
70 - 80	\$ 89.00
85 - 95	\$ 105.00
100 - 110	\$ 110.00
115 - 125	\$ 120.00

GREY SHORTS	
BOYS (ELASTIC BLACK) 4E - 20E 22E - 24E	\$ 38.00 \$ 42.00
YOUTH 26 - 44	\$ 46.00
GIRLS 4J - 18	\$49.00

DRESS	
4 - 5 JUNIOR	\$ 53.00
6 - 8 JUNIOR	\$ 57.00
10 JUNIOR	\$ 60.00
12 - 14 JUNIOR	\$ 62.00
8 - 10 SENIOR	\$ 62.00
12 - 16 SENIOR	\$ 65.00
18 - 20 SENIOR	\$ 67.00
22 SENIOR	\$ 72.95
24 SENIOR	\$ 72.95
26 SENIOR	\$ 72.95

GIRLS' SHIRT	
Short Sleeve 28 - 36 37 - 44	\$ 37.95 \$ 38.95
Long Sleeve 28 - 36 37 - 44	\$ 38.95 \$ 39.95

GIRLS' PINAFORE	
4, 5 & 6	\$115.00
8 & 10	\$115.00
12, 14/16	\$115.00

GIRLS' SLACKS	
JUNIOR 4J & 6J 8J 10J 12J 14J & 16J	\$ 95.00 \$ 95.00 \$95.00 \$ 95.00 \$ 95.00
SENIOR 6S 8S 10S 12S 14S 16S 18S 20S	\$119.00 \$119.00 \$119.00 \$119.00 \$119.00 \$119.00 \$119.00 \$119.00

GIRLS' TIGHTS (PACK OF 2)	
COTTON	\$ 18.00
LYCRA	\$18.00

GIRLS' WINTER SKIRT	
6 - 8	\$ 119.00
10 - 14	\$ 119.00
16 - 18	\$ 119.00
20 - 24	\$ 119.00

BOYS' SHIRT	
Short Sleeve 28 - 36 37 - 48	\$ 37.95 \$ 38.95
Long Sleeve 28 - 36 37 - 48	\$ 38.95 \$ 39.95

# BOYS' TROUSERS 60 - 85 \$ 205.00 \$ 215.00

\$ 225.00

YOUTH TROUSERS	
10Y - 17Y	\$ 51.95
18Y - 19Y	\$ 51.95

100 - 120

MENS' TROUSERS	
4, 4X, 4.5	\$ 51.95
5, 5X, 5.5	\$ 51.95
6, 6X, 6.5	\$ 51.95
7, 7X, 7.5	\$ 51.95

TRACKPANTS (FLEECY)	
2K - 14K	\$ 52.00
XS - 5XL	\$ 55.00

POLO SHIRT	
POLO/ HOUSE SHIRT	\$ 44.00

SPORTS SHORTS	
ALL SIZES	\$ 35.00
NEW SPORTS SHORTS 2K - 5XL	\$35.00

SPORT VEST VCE	
BOYS	\$ 35.00
GIRLS	\$35.00
VAUNITED	

all IEO	φουίου
WINTER PARKA	
6K - 5XL	\$94.00
	,

RUGBY TOP	
4K - 14K	\$ 89.00
XS - XL	\$ 95.00
2XL - 5XL	\$98.00

TIGHTS (PACK OF 2)	
6 - 12 COTTON	\$ 18.00
XS - XL OPAQUE	\$ 18.00

SOCKS	
(SHOE SIZES)	
5 - 9	\$ 7.50
9 - 12	\$ 7.50
13 - 3	\$ 7.50
2 - 8	\$ 7.50
8 - 11	\$ 7.50
12 - 14	\$ 7.50

GIRLS' WHITE SOCKS	
5 - 9	\$ 7.50
9 - 12	\$ 7.50
13 - 3	\$ 7.50
2 - 8	\$ 7.50
8 - 11	\$ 7.50
12 - 14	\$ 7.50

GIRLS' KNEE HIGHS (3-PACK)	
9 -12 & 13 - 3	\$ 19.00
2 - 8 & 7 - 11	\$ 21.00

SPORTS SOCKS	
(SHOE SIZES) 5 - 9 9 - 12 13 - 3 2 - 8 8 - 11 12 - 14 (LONG) ALL SIZES	\$ 7.00 \$ 7.00 \$ 7.00 \$ 7.00 \$ 7.00 \$ 7.50

GIRLS' WHITE SOCKS	
5 - 9	\$ 7.50
9 - 12	\$ 7.50
13 - 3	\$ 7.50
2 - 8	\$ 7.50
8 - 11	\$ 7.50
12 - 14	\$ 7.50

HATS & SCARVES	
HYBRID HAT S, M, L, XL	\$ 22.00
BASEBALL CAP ONE SIZE	\$18.00
BEANIE SCARF	\$22.00 \$ 36.00

MISCELLANEOUS	
JUNIOR BACK- PACK SENIOR BACK-	\$ 69.00
PACK JUNIOR SPORT	\$ 85.00
BAG SENIOR SPORT	\$ 39.00
BAG LIBRARY BAG PREP BOOK	\$ 52.00 \$ 19.00
SATCHEL ART SMOCK	\$ 12.00 \$ 24.00